
INDIAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT INDORE 
PRABANDH SHIKHAR, RAU-PITHAMPUR ROAD, INDORE – 453556 

PHONE: +91-731-2439630-34; FAX: +91-731-2439800 

CORRIGENDUM-1 

No.: IIMI/2019-20/13/Corrigendum-1                             01-07-2019 

The following amendment has been made in Tender No. IIMI/2019-20/13 dated 17-06-2019 for 

Supply and Installation of Wi-Fi Routers with Adapter:   

Revised critical dates of the tender are as below: 
 

Tender Reference For Read as 

Critical Dates (Page no.1) 

 

Clause  No.6  

Time Schedule (Page no. 5) 

Bid Submission Close Date- 

01-07-2019 at 1500 Hrs. 

Bid Submission Close Date- 

08-07-2019 at 1500 Hrs. 

Closing date & time for Submission of 

EMD & Tender fee 01-07-2019 at 1500 

Hrs. 

Closing date & time for Submission of 

EMD & Tender Fee 08-07-2019 at 1500 

Hrs. 

Critical Dates (Page no.1), 

Clause  No.6   

Time Schedule (Page no.5) 

And Clause  No.10 

Bid Opening (Page no.07) 

Opening of Bids 

02-07-2019 at 1500 Hrs. 

Opening of Bids 

09-07-2019 at 1500 Hrs. 

Clause  No.9.3 

 

Online Submission of 

Tender Fee & Earnest 

Money Deposit (EMD) 

 

(Page no.6) 

 

It is also required to submit Tender Fee 

& EMD through NEFT or RTGS at the 

following account before 01-07-2019 at 

1500 Hrs. 

Name of Beneficiary: Indian Institute of 

Management Indore 

Address: Rau-Pithampur Road, Indore-

453556, M.P. 

Account No.: 53018623445 

Name of the Bank: State Bank of India 

Branch Address: IIM Indore Campus 

IFSC Code: SBIN0030525 

It is also required to submit Tender Fee 

& EMD through NEFT or RTGS at the 

following account before 08-07-2019 at 

1500 Hrs. 

Name of Beneficiary: Indian Institute of 

Management Indore 

Address: Rau-Pithampur Road, Indore-

453556, M.P. 

Account No.: 53018623445 

Name of the Bank: State Bank of India 

Branch Address: IIM Indore Campus 

IFSC Code: SBIN0030525 

 
 
Other terms and conditions remain unchanged. 
 

                                                                                                                                        Sd/- 

Officer (Stores & Purchase) 


